Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

Resistance measuring device, Type: KOMBI

Order data

Order number 473340 KOMBI
GTIN 2050001865083
[tem class 47F
Description

Version:

Compact, easy to use SAFE-STAT resistance measuring device with two brass strips and
connection option to external electrodes for measuring surface, leakage and contact
resistance according to IEC 61340. Thanks to the integrated parallel electrodes on the
underside, the measuring device only needs to be placed on the measuring point. Thanks to the
integrated wristband tester for checking personnel grounding via the grounding wristband
and cable, the easy to use SAFE-STAT Combi-Meter measuring device is ideal for quickly testing

EPA workplaces, personnel etc.

Supplied with:

Grounding conductor, cover and instruction manual.
Optional extras:

9V block battery No. 081561 size. 6LR61.
Calibration: Price on request

Measuring range: 10°- 102 Q

Error limit: £1/2 decade

Measuring voltage: 100 V

Wristband tester measuring range: 0.75 - 35 MQ
Error limit wristband tester: £10 %

Wristband tester measuring voltage: 15V
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Technical description

Error limit

Width

Wristband tester measuring range
Length

Weight

Measuring range

Error limit wristband tester
Wristband tester measuring voltage
Measuring voltage

Height

Power supply

Number of batteries contained
Battery type

Article no of the battery / rechargeable battery fitted

+1/2 decade
65 mm
0.75-35MQ
130 mm
180 g
10°-10”Q
+10 %
15V
100V
27 mm
Battery-powered
1
9V block
081561 6LR61

Calibration Price on request
Type of product Resistance measuring device
Accessories

Round electrode

Alkaline-manganese batteries International size 6LR61

473346
081556 6LR61
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